[m] Fi [m]
VVILEN e

Mechanics Pro Vise 10” Jaw Width,
12" Jaw Opening, 360° Swivel Base

Product Images



https://wiltontools.com/28814

Additional Information

Stock Number

Jaw Width (In.)

Model Number

Number of Mounting Points
Prop 65

Throat Depth (In.)

Type of Base

Warranty

Gross Weight

28814

10

8100M

4

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
5-1/4

360 Degree Swivel

Lifetime

121.1

https://wiltontools.com/28814

9/3/24


https://wiltontools.com/28814

