



## Mechanics Pro Vise 10" Jaw Width, 12" Jaw Opening, 360° Swivel Base

## **Product Images**





## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	28814
Jaw Width (In.)	10
Model Number	8100M
Number of Mounting Points	4
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Throat Depth (In.)	5-1/4
Type of Base	360 Degree Swivel
Warranty	Lifetime
Gross Weight	121.1

